17
Gold Fiduciary Marker Needles
Square Hub Marker Kit
• Electropolished for sharpness
• Siliconized for easy insertion
• Mirror polished I.D. for a smooth, easy seed deployment
• Echo-enhanced tipped for ultrasound visualization
• Centimeter markings for depth placement
• Rounded stylet for smooth gold marker delivery
• Foil marker to indicate bevel tip orientation
Order codes:
GM1231-1720 (1) 1.2 x 3mm Gold Marker inside 17G x 20cm Brachytherapy needle
GM1233-1720 (3) 1.2 x 3mm Gold Marker inside 17G x 20cm Brachytherapy needle
GM1031-1820 (1) 1.0 x 3mm Gold Marker inside 18G x 20cm Brachytherapy needle
GM1033-1820 (3) 1.0 x 3mm Gold Marker inside 18G x 20cm Brachytherapy needle
GM1051-1820 (1) 1.0 x 5mm Gold Marker inside 18G x 20cm Brachytherapy needle
GM1053-1820 (3) 1.0 x 5mm Gold Marker inside 18G x 20cm Brachytherapy needle
1.0 x 5mm Gold Marker
1.2 x 3mm Gold Marker Knurled
UAB “VPC” | Berzu str.2A, LT-14160 Buivydiskes, Lithuania | www.rtcast.eu